LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

COLUSA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0600006

NON PROP-20

01 226
02 226

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 226
02 226

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A0661598

NON PROP-20

01 1,455
02 1,455

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 1,455
02 1,455

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

COLUSA COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT T
$8,218.10 $2,790.03- $47.27 $2,837.30-
$7,489.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,707.63 $2,790.03- $47.27 $2,837.30-
$0.00 $374.94- $50.71 $50.71-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $374.94- $50.71 $50.71-
$8,218.10 $3,164.97- $97.98 $2,888.01-
$7,489.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,707.63 $3,164.97- $97.98 $2,888.01-

COLUSA UNIFIED T
$52,908.58 $5,718.75- $304.35 $6,023.10-
$48,218.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$101,126.60 $5,718.75- $304.35 $6,023.10-
$0.00 $574.66- $326.47 $326.47-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $574.66- $326.47 $326.47-
$52,908.58 $6,293.41- $630.82 $6,349.57-
$48,218.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$101,126.60 $6,293.41- $630.82 $6,349.57-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$374.
$374.
$374.

$374.
$374.
$374.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$574.
$574.
$574.

$574.
$574.
$574.

S
LE

00

00

94
94
94

94
94
94

00
00
00

66
66
66

66
66
66

PAGE - 53

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,428.07
$7,489.53
$12,917.60

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $5,428.07
- $7,489.53
- $12,917.60

$47,189.83
$48,218.02
$95,407.85

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $47,189.83
- $48,218.02
- $95,407.85



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

COLUSA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0661606

NON PROP-20

01 446
02 446

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 446
02 446

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

MAXWELL UNIFIED

$16,218.02
$14,780.23
$30,998.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A0661614

NON PROP-20

01 1,234
02 1,234

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 1,234

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$16,218.02
$14,780.23
$30,998.25

PIERCE JOINT UNIFIED

$44,872.29
$40,894.18
$85,766.47

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$44,872.29
$40,894.18
$85,766.47

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,130.

$2,130.

$232.

$232.

$2,363.

$2,363.

$4,312.
.00
$4,312.

$889.
$889.

$5,201.

$5,201.

76-

76-

89-

89-

65—

65-

44

44

09
09

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$93.

$93.

$100.
.00
$100.

$193.

$193.

$258.
.00
$258.

$276.
$276.

$535.

$535.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

29

29

07

07

36

36

12

12

88
88

ADA

$2,224.

$2,224.

$100.
.00
$100.

$2,324.

$2,324.

$4,054.
.00
$4,054.

$612.
$612.

$4,666.

$4,666.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

05-

05-

07-

07-

12-

12-

32

32

$0.
$0.
$0.

$232.
$232.
$232.

$232.
$232.
$232.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

54

RUN DATE 03/09/2005

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

89-
89-
89-

89-
89-
89-

00
00
00

00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$14,087

$28,867

$0.
$0.
.00

$0

$14,087

$28,867

$49,184
$40,894
$90,078

$889.
$889.

$50,073.
$40,894.
$90,968.

TIME 21:16:18

.26
$14,780.
.49

00

.26
$14,780.
.49

.73
.18
.91

09
09



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

COLUSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A0661622 WILLIAMS UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 1,032 $37,526.91
02 1,032 $34,200.00

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $71,726.91
PROP-20

01 1,032 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $37,526.91
02 $34,200.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $71,726.91

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$6,524.

$6,524.

$1,181.
$1,181.

$7,706.
.00
$7,706.

39

39

86
86

25

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$215.

$215.

$231.
$231.

$447.

$447.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

86

86

56
56

42

.00

ADA

AMOUNT

$6,308.

$6,308.

$950.
$950.

$7,258.

$7,258.

ADJUSTMENT

53

53

30
30

ACCOUNT

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

]

RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$44,051

$78,251

$1,181.
.86

$1,181

$45,233.
.00
$79,433.

$34,200

55

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

.30
$34,200.
.30

86

16



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

COLUSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 4,393 $159,743.90
02 4,393 $145,581.96

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $305,325.86
PROP-20

01 4,393 $0.00
02 2,127 $0.00

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $159,743.90
02 $145,581.96

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $305,325.86

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$197.
$0.

$197.

$888.
$0.

$888.

$1,085.
$0.

$1,085.

29

29

46
00

46

75
00

75

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$918.
$0.

$918.

$985.
$0.

$985.

$1,904.
$0.

$1,904.

89

89

69
00

69

58
00

58

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$721.
$0.

$721.

$1,085.
$0.

$1,085.

$363.
$0.

$363.

60-

60—

26
00

26

66
00

66

PAGE -

56

RUN DATE 03/09/2005

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,182.49-
$1,182.49-

$1,182.49-

$1,182.49-
$1,182.49-

$1,182.49-

PAID
AMOUNT

$159,941

$305,523.

$2,070
$0

$2,070

$162,012
$145,581

$307,594

TIME 21:16:18

.19
$145,581.

15

.95
.00

.95

.14
.96

.10



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

COLUSA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 4,393 $159,743.90
02 4,393 $145,581.96
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $305,325.86
PROP-20

01 4,393 $0.00
02 2,127 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $159,743.90
02 $145,581.96

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $305,325.86

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$197.29 $918.89 $721.60-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$197.29 $918.89 $721.60-
$888.46 $985.69 $1,085.26
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$888.46 $985.69 $1,085.26
$1,085.75 $1,904.58 $363.66
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,085.75 $1,904.58 $363.66

PAGE -

57

RUN DATE 03/09/2005

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,182.
$1,182.

$1,182.

$1,182.
$1,182.

$1,182.

00
00

00

49-
49-

49-

49-
49-

49-

PAID
AMOUNT

$159,941
$145,581

$305,523.

$2,070.
.00

$0

$2,070

$162,012.
.96

$145,581

$307,594

TIME 21:16:18

.19
.96

15

95

.95

14

.10





